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Branch: Electronics & Communication Engineering   Passed out Year: 2017 

S.N. Name of the Alumni USN 
Passed 

out year 
Email ID 

Alumni 

Status 

(Member/ 

Non 

Member) 

1 Khire Akshay Sunil 2HN10EC003 2017 akshay.khire@rediffmail.com Member 

2 Arpita Ashok Joshi 2HN10EC005 2017 arpitajoshi31@gmail.com Member 

3 Avinash Desai 2HN10EC008 2017 desai.avin@gmail.com Member 

4 Kavya Shetty 2HN10EC016 2017 kavyashetty44@gmail.com Member 

5 Rohit Pednekar 2HN10EC036 2017 rohitpednekar96@gmail.com Member 

6 Kavita Siddapur 2HN12EC019 2017 siddapurkavita@gmail.com Member 

7 Mohsin Haveli 2HN12EC026 2017 mohsinhaveli6@gmail.com Member 

8 Nijaling Masti 2HN12EC028 2017 nijalingmasti3259@gmail.com Member 

9 Padmasagar R. Naganoor 2HN12EC029 2017 padmasagar1008@gmail.com Member 

10 Pooja Rayagonda Patil 2HN12EC034 2017 
patilpoojasangli7680@gmail.co

m 
Member 

11 Priyanka D. Bhosale 2HN12EC039 2017 
bhosalepriyanka976@gmail.co

m 
Member 

12 Anika Mohmmad Ali Nadaf 2HN13EC001 2017 nadafanika@gmail.com Member 

13 Anuradha Maradi 2HN13EC002 2017 maradianu8@gmail.com Member 

14 Ashwini Kambar 2HN13EC003 2017 ashwinikambar200@gmail.com Member 

15 Ashwini Krishna Lele 2HN13EC004 2017 ashlele1811021@gmail.com Member 

16 Ashwini Virupaxi Patil 2HN13EC005 2017 ashwinipati509@gmail.com Member 

17 Ashwini S. Imagoudanavar 2HN13EC006 2017 
ashwinisimagoudanavar@gmail.

com 
Member 

18 Bhagyashri A Halluri 2HN13EC007 2017 halluribhagyashri@gmail.com Member 

19 Hema Kempanna Chougala 2HN13EC010 2017 chougalahema@gmail.com Member 

20 Jyoti.H.Timmaraddi 2HN13EC011 2017 jyotireddy666@gmail.com Member 

21 Jyoti Powar 2HN13EC012 2017 jyotipranav46@gmail.com Member 

22 Jyotsna Jyotiram Lokare 2HN13EC013 2017 jyotsna252211@gmail.com Member 

23 Laxmi Yallesh Arabhanvi 2HN13EC014 2017 laxmiarabhanvi14@gmail.com Member 

24 Laxmi Lagamappa Chougala 2HN13EC015 2017 lakshmi.chougala@gmail.com Member 

25 Laxmi Shivannavar 2HN13EC016 2017 
lakshmishivannavar@gmail.co

m 
Member 

26 Magdum Aishwarya Ramesh 2HN13EC019 2017 
aishwaryamagdum26@gmail.co

m 
Member 

27 Mallikarjun.C.Hitnalli 2HN13EC021 2017 malluhitnalli876@gmail.com Member 

28 Mangal Bukitagar 2HN13EC022 2017 mangalbukitagar37@gmail.com Member 

29 Muraleedhar Gunjeri 2HN13EC023 2017 muraligunjiri@gmail.com Member 

30 Namrata Rajaram Patil 2HN13EC024 2017 namupdl49@gmail.com Member 

31 Neha R Khot 2HN13EC025 2017 neharkhot17@gmail.com Member 

32 Nootan Sanju Kankanawadi 2HN13EC026 2017 
kankanwadinootan5@gmail.co

m 
Member 

33 Pooja Magadum T 2HN13EC027 2017 pooja26595@gmail.com Member 
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34 Pooja Basavaraj Nerli 2HN13EC028 2017 poojanerli.pn@gmail.com Member 

35 Pooja R Kotagi 2HN13EC029 2017 pujasaikotagi@gmail.com Member 

36 Preeti B Ingale 2HN13EC031 2017 preetiingale4@gmail.com Member 

37 Preeti Rajendra Kattimani 2HN13EC032 2017 preetikattimani014@gmail.com Member 

38 Prem .P. Vajramatti 2HN13EC033 2017 premvajramatti@gmail.com Member 

39 Priyanka M Ninganure 2HN13EC034 2017 priyankaninganure@gmail.com Member 

40 Priyanka Ravindra Narawade 2HN13EC035 2017 
priyankanarawade61@gmail.co

m 
Member 

41 Priyanka R Jadhav 2HN13EC036 2017 piyujadhav044@gmail.com Member 

42 Priyanka Vasudev 2HN13EC037 2017 vasipriyani37@gmail.com Member 

43 Radhika Prakash Chimane 2HN13EC038 2017 radhikachimane@gmail.com Member 

44 Revati Vaigude 2HN13EC039 2017 vaiguderevati@gmail.com Member 

45 Riyaz Bandenavaz Shekh 2HN13EC040 2017 riyazshekh542@gmail.com Member 

46 Shabana Multani 2HN13EC042 2017 shabanam233@gmail.com Member 

47 Shrinivas Potaraddi 2HN13EC043 2017 
shrinivaspotaraddi123@gmail.c

om 
Member 

48 Shruti.U.Upadhye 2HN13EC044 2017 upadhyeshruti78@gmail.com Member 

49 Shweta Patil 2HN13EC045 2017 shwetapatilnds45@gmail.com Member 

50 Sudha Gangadhar Patil 2HN13EC047 2017 patilsudha7600@gmail.com Member 

51 Sudha Prakash Sannakki 2HN13EC048 2017 sudhasannakki@gmail.com Member 

52 Suparna Ravindra Daddimani 2HN13EC049 2017 daddimanisuparna@gmail.com Member 

53 
Sushmita Renukaradhya 

Kalasa 
2HN13EC050 2017 sushmitark7@gmail.com Member 

54 Tanuja.D.Malage 2HN13EC051 2017 tanumalage03@gmail.com Member 

55 Tayifabanu Chonche 2HN13EC052 2017 Tayifac@gmail.com Member 

56 Triveni Hegade 2HN13EC053 2017 hegadetriveni@gmail.com Member 

57 Vidyashri M Bastawadi 2HN13EC054 2017 vidyamb4@gmail.com Member 

58 Yogita Balasaheb Torase 2HN13EC056 2017 yogitabt74@gmail.com Member 

59 Anil Umarani 2HN13EC400 2017 anilumarane@gmail.com Member 

60 Jayashree A. Malagi 2HN13EC406 2017 malagijaya@gmail.com Member 

61 Priyanka M. Patil 2HN13EC412 2017 pari2426@gmail.com Member 

62 Priyanka V Shelar 2HN13EC413 2017 Priyankashelar86@gmail.com Member 

63 Snehal S Gurav 2HN13EC417 2017 snehalgurav804@gmail.com Member 

64 Venkatesh R. Sonar 2HN13EC418 2017 sonar.venkatesh@gmail.com Member 

65 Babajan Bepari 2HN14EC400 2017 babajanbepari007@gmail.com Member 

66 Krishna Naik 2HN14EC406 2017 naikkrishna555@gmail.com Member 

67 Krishna Potadar 2HN14EC407 2017 potadark@gmail.com Member 

68 Mahantesh Madiwal 2HN14EC408 2017 
mahantesh_madiwal@yahoo.co

m 
Member 

69 Rohini Burge 2HN14EC410 2017 rohiniburge242@gmail.com Member 

70 Shruti Karoshi 2HN14EC414 2017 shrutikaroshi@gmail.com Member 

71 Suraj Shinde 2HN14EC415 2017 surajshinde757@gmail.com Member 

72 Tippanna Hedduri 2HN14EC416 2017 thedduri@gmail.com Member 
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